Phoenix Models
Specifications
No Mount
NF-Mount C-Mount
S-Mount
RJ45
ZIF / FFC
Model MP Resolution FPS Sensor Format Pixe Size Shutter Lens Mount Chroma GigE Interface
PHX122S 12.2 MP 4024 x 3036 px 9.7 fps Sony IMX226 CMOS 1/1.7” 1.85 µm Rolling C M/C RJ45 / ix
PHX064S 6.3 MP 3072 x 2048 px 19.5fps Sony IMX178 CMOS 1/1.8” 2.40 µm Rolling C M/C RJ45 / ix
PHX050S-P/Q 5.0 MP 2448 x 2048 px 24 fps Sony IMX250MZR CMOS
Sony IMX250MYR CMOS
2/3” 3.45 µm Global C/NF Polarized M
Polarized C RJ45 / ix
PHX050S 5.0 MP 2448 x 2048 px 24 fps Sony IMX264 CMOS 2/3" 3.45 µm Global C / NF / none M / C RJ45 / ix
PHX032S 3.2 MP 2048 x 1536 px 38 fps Sony IMX265 CMOS 1/1.8" 3.45 µm Global C / NF / S M / C RJ45 / ix / FFC
PHX023S 2.3 MP 1920 x 1200 px 52 fps Sony IMX392 CMOS 1/2.3" 3.45 µm Global C / NF / S M / C RJ45 / ix
PHX016S 1.6 MP 1440 x 1080 px 77 fps Sony IMX273 CMOS 1/2.9" 3.45 µm Global C / NF / S M / C RJ45 / ix
PHX004S 0.4 MP 728 x 544 px 291 fps Sony IMX287 CMOS 1/2.9"   6.9 µm Global C / NF /S M / C RJ45 / ix
Model MP Resolution FPS Sensor Format Pixel Size Shutter Lens Mount Chroma GigE Interface
PHX200S 20.0 MP 5472 x 3648 px 6 fps Sony IMX183 CMOS 1" 2.40 µm Rolling C M/C RJ45 / ix
PHX120S 12.3 MP 4096 x 3000 px 10 fps Sony IMX304 CMOS 1.1" 3.45 µm Global C M/C RJ45 / ix
PHX089S 8.9 MP 4096 x 2160 px 13.7 fps Sony IMX267 CMOS 1" 3.45 µm Global C M/C RJ45 / ix
24x24mm
28x28mm
ix Industrial
Connector